Ergebnisse Polish & German Nationals Hobie Cat 14 & 16
16.08.2024 - 18.08.2024

10 Wettfahrten, O Streicher
RLF 1.4, m=5, 42 gezeitete Boote

Platz Segelnummer Crew Verein WF1 WF2 WF3 WF4 WF5 WF6 WF7 WF8 WF9 WF10 Summe RLP

1 117901 Jelns GorltIz 9.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 11.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 34 140,00
Michela Piu 34
Ulf Hahn 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 3.0 50

2 117562 Katrin Wiese-Dohse 50 136,67

3 119006 Frederik ngelmann 1.0 7.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 1.0 57 133,33
Emma Dreibrodt 57

4 14 Klemens Kitzmuller (AUT) 10.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 43 3.0 1.0 4.0 77 130.00

Gundi Kitzmdller (AUT) UFD 77 '

5 118047 Lukas Riepe 3.0 11.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 17.0 14.0 16.0 7.0 11.0 94 126,67
Teresa Tschakert 94
Ingo Delius 14.0 5.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 43 8.0 3.0 8.0 110

6 117561 Sabine Delius-Wenig DNF 110 123,33
Stephan SCHUBERT 5.0 13.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 27.0 3.0 23.0 6.0 13.0 112

7 117710 Anke DELIUS 112 120,00
Detlef Mohr 2.0 2.0 2.0 43 18.0 12.0 4.0 14.0 4.0 12.0 113

§ 118157 Karen Wichardt UFD 113 116,67

9 117473 Kerstin WICHARDT 6.0 4.0 21.0 15.0 3.0 6.0 23.0 4.0 24.0 7.0 113 113,33
Sarah Jahn 113

10 117187 Jelns Relmers 20.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 29.0 5.0 12.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 124 110,00
Nina Reimers 124

11 117911 Carsten SFhermer 8.0 21.0 10.0 6.0 16.0 14.0 17.0 24.0 11.0 6.0 133 106,67
Janneke Lina Fock 133
Iga Saj (POL) 11.0 18.0 16.0 17.0 13.0 16.0 20.0 10.0 18.0 5.0 144

12 117474 Maksymilian Nadolski (POL) 144 103,33

13 117709 Maurice S'..chwarz 7.0 14.0 18.0 14.0 32.0 4.0 5.0 30.0 23.0 9.0 156 100,00
Roman Kihler 156
Bartlomiej Janiszewski (POL) 27.0 15.0 19.0 9.0 26.0 10.0 13.0 20.0 19.0 16.0 174

Lo Mariusz Kusmierski (POL) 174 oo
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Platz Segelnummer Crew Veren WF1 WF2 WF3 WF4 WF5 WF6 WF7 WF8 WF9 WF10 Summe RLP
15 118008 Tomasz Mostowski 12.0 24.0 8.0 20.0 24.0 26.0 27.0 2.0 13.0 26.0 182 9333
Marta Mostowska 182
Adam Rutkowski (POL) 15.0 20.0 20.0 26.0 23.0 18.0 8.0 6.0 25.0 21.0 182
16 117987 Oliwier Kozlowski (POL) 182 90,00
17 119019 Mats Taube 16.0 17.0 14.0 18.0 20.0 28.0 11.0 25.0 20.0 15.0 184 86,67
Mare Weber 184
Jonna Rindt 24.0 30.0 15.0 24.0 8.0 20.0 6.0 22.0 9.0 27.0 185
18 117677 Anna Prentkowski 185 83,33
Tom Schreyack 19.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 33.0 25.0 43 19.0 16.0 14.0 195
19 117880 Manu Aust UFD 195 80,00
50 118129 Pascal Schobitz 22.0 6.0 25.0 28.0 21.0 24.0 16.0 11.0 35.0 20.0 208 76,67
Jonas Gebauer 208
Sophie Tschach (AUT) 26.0 28.0 7.0 22.0 35.0 15.0 24.0 18.0 14.0 19.0 208
21 117788 Max Karger (AUT) 208 73,33
29 117910 Coc.o-l.Vllekel Stach 32.0 23.0 26.0 21.0 11.0 33.0 10.0 17.0 27.0 17.0 217 70,00
Christine Dieckmann 217
23 37 Charlotte Finkemeyer 13.0 27.0 32.0 12.0 19.0 36.0 26.0 12.0 22.0 18.0 217 66.67
Wiebke FINKEMEYER 217 '
Bernhardt Haan (AUT) 28.0 26.0 17.0 23.0 9.0 7.0 43 21.0 21.0 29.0 224
24 117669 Brigitte Waldmann (AUT) UFD 224 63,33
Ben Jochims 23.0 22.0 22.0 32.0 30.0 22.0 19.0 13.0 17.0 28.0 228
25 39 Matteo Perrette 228 60,00
Jelle Paulsen 21.0 16.0 37.0 27.0 14.0 8.0 9.0 28.0 28.0 43 231
26 117516 Paula Deppenbrock DNF 231 26,67
Roksana Hrycyna (POL) 18.0 10.0 43 29.0 15.0 21.0 34.0 43 8.0 23.0 244
27 117360 Maciej Cesarz DNF UFD 244 23,33
8 117983 Jan Bernlltt 17.0 33.0 27.0 35.0 27.0 34.0 22.0 15.0 15.0 24.0 249 50,00
Ole Jochims 249
59 118128 Alprecht Schobitz 31.0 34.0 24.0 31.0 12.0 30.0 15.0 27.0 31.0 35.0 270 46,67
Julius Kunz 270
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Platz Segelnummer Crew
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Alexander Gebauer
Niklas Gebauer
Michalina Klimczak (POL)
Jan Czucha

Knut WESTERGAARD
Ralf KORSCHINSKY
Horst Miera

Isabell Miera
Clemens Dieckmann
Carina Focker
Helena Stankiewicz-Drozd
Michat Retecki
Patrick van Stegen
Sabine Paffenholz
onno Henneman
Helena Wilkens
Oliwier Sledzik
Kacper Pragna

Alicja Wajda

Igor Saj

Benji Wilkens
Janneke Wilkens
Piotr Laczynski (POL)
Eduard Kazhhaliiev
Dirk Focker

Linus Fécker

WF 1

34.0

35.0

37.0

38.0

30.0

33.0

25.0

43

UFD

29.0

36.0

39.0

43

UFD

43
DNF

WF 2

37.0

19.0

25.0

35.0

38.0

31.0

29.0

32.0

41.0

39.0

36.0

40.0

42.0
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WF3 WF4
28.0 16.0
23.0 36.0
30.0 33.0
34.0 13.0
35.0 19.0
33.0 30.0
43 25.0
DNF
31.0 38.0
29.0 41.0
43 39.0
DNF
43 34.0
DNF
43 37.0
DNF
36.0 40.0
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WF 5
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26.0

36.0

31.0

33.0

39.0

34.0

35.0

37.0

29.0

38.0

41.0

40.0

WF 9
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RLP

43,33

40,00

36,67

33,33

30,00

26,67

23,33

20,00

16,67

13,33

10,00

6,67

3,33
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